
P.1THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 2024

END CAP - WIRE MESH

1300 4 DISPLAYS

2.1

1.1 1.2

2.2

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 GD-V-E-RU-15 UPRIGHT 2
2 GD-V-E-LB-9_15 LOWER BAR ASSEMBLY - 914 BAY 1
3 GD-V-E-TB-9 TOP BAR ASSEMBLY - 914 BAY 1
4 GD-V-E-M6 BOLT M6x12mm FURNITURE BOLT 4
5 GD-V-E-M8 BOLT M8x50 FLAT SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1
6 GD-V-E-TB-300 M6 HEX NUT 1
7 GD-V-E-TB-80 TAB STOP GAP 1
8
9 GD-V-E-TB-80 RETURNING CLIP WIRE MESH

GD-V-WM WIRE MESH
1
1

1

2

P.1THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 20241300 4 DISPLAYS

4
5

6
97

Repeat the same steps on 
the other side

TOOLS REQUIRED:

ALL BOLTS WILL BE 
SUPPLIED 

x1

x1

7

4

6

2

1

5

3
9

8



P.2THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 20241300 4 DISPLAYS

5.1

5.2

4

5

6

FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

P.2THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 20241300 4 DISPLAYS

9

7

Note:  Locking pins must be installed to provide stability of all bays

Install the Mesh returning clip 



P.1THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 2024

END CAP - VERSA PANEL

1300 4 DISPLAYS

4

7
6

9

1

2

P.1THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 20241300 4 DISPLAYS

BOTTOM VIEWBOTTOM VIEW

TIE BAR KIT

DOUBLE SIDESINGLE SIDE

3
8

4

7

2

5

1

6

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 GD-V-E-RU-15 UPRIGHT 2
2 GD-V-E-LB-9_15 LOWER BAR ASSEMBLY - 914 BAY 1
3 GD-V-E-TB-9 TOP BAR ASSEMBLY - 914 BAY 1
4 GD-V-E-M6 BOLT M6x12mm FURNITURE BOLT 4
5 GD-V-FM-914-xxx VERSA FLAT METAL BACK* 4 - 8
6
7
8

GD-V-E-M8 BOLT M8x50 FLAT SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1
GD-V-E-TB-300 M6 HEX NUT 1

8

GD-V-E-TB-80 TAB STOP GAP 1
9 GD-V-TBI TIE BAR 2

FLAT 

VOLCANO 

PANEL OPTIONS:

SLAT

TOOLS REQUIRED:

ALL BOLTS WILL BE 
SUPPLIED 

x1

x1

1.1 1.2

2.1 2.2



P.2THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 20241300 4 DISPLAYS

3

4

5

P.2THE DESIGNS & CONCEPTS SHOWN ARE THE PROPERTY OF
SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. NO PART MAY BE SHOWN, QUOTED OR
REPRODUCED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PRIOR
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM SI RETAIL Pty Ltd. COPYRIGHT © 20241300 4 DISPLAYS

FRONT VIEW

Note:  Tie bar must be instaled on the adjoining bay

Tie bar Installation

8

9

4.1

4.2


